APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED



CIN: L85110TN1979PLC008035

BY E-MAIL

Ref. No. AHEL/SEC/DUP/71/2018-19

3rd January 2019

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051.

Kind Attn: - Sr. General Manager DCS - Listing Department Kind Attn: - Head - Listing

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (Regulations) regarding loss of share certificate.

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder on January 3, 2019 regarding loss of share certificate. In accordance with Regulation 39(3) of the Regulations, the details of the said share certificate are as given below:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	No of equity shares held	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
5360	Nanjala Narayana	24	355361	6141905 to 6141928
6025	Pedda Brahamaiah Koleti	50	356027	6438517 to 6438566
7475	Ratna Kumari	2200	357477	7071333 to 7073532
10219	Uttara Kumari G	6000	360222	8256933 to 8262932

This is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISE LIMITED,

S. M. KRISHNAN

VICE PRESIDENT - FINANCE & COMPANY SECRETARY

IS/ISO 9001:2000

Tel : 044 - 28290956 / 3896 / 6681 Telefax : 044 - 2829 0956

Email : apolloshares@vsnl.net Website: www.apollohospitals.com

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, Sri Nanjala Narayana S/o Veeraiah, 70Yrs, Kamma, R/o Naguluvancha Village of Chinthaknai Mandal has submitted an application through Mee Seva, in which he stated that, while he was traveling in a Private Vehicle from Naguluvancha to Khammam, he lost his Appollo Hospital Enterprise limited Share Bond Vide Folio No: 5360 (certificate No355361) on the way.

Caused the enquire and it is true that on date 01.09.18 Appollo Hospital Enterprise limited Share Bond Vide Folio No: 5360 (certificate No355361) lost in a Private Vehicle. Hence certify

This is only for taking duplicate not for any other Purpose Hence Certified.

Place: Chinthakani PS

Dt: 28.10.18

SUBSIDENTIFICEOR OF POLICE
POSITIONAL PROPERTY OF POLICE

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that, Sri Koleti Pedda Brhammaiah S/o Ramaiah (Late), Kamma, Agrl R/o Naguluvancha Village of Chinthaknai Mandal has submitted an application through Mee Seva, in which he stated that, while he was traveling in a Private Vehicle from Naguluvancha to Khammam, he lost his Appollo Hospital Enterprise limited Share Bond Vide Folio No:6025 (certificate No 356027, Dishinctive Nos 4152527to 4152576) on the way.

Caused the enquire and it is true that on date 10.09.18 Appollo Hospital Enterprise limited Share Bond Vide Folio No:6025 (certificate No 356027, Dishinctive Nos 4152527to 4152576) lost in a Private Vehicle. Hence certify

This is only for taking duplicate not for any other Purpose Hence Certified.

Place: Chinthakani PS

Dt: 28.10.18

SUSTINAS FECTOR OP FORLICE

OBSOLIGIBLE HIS HAKANI

Request letter for issuing Duplicate share certificates.

To,

The manager,

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited Unit: APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISES LTD,

2nd Floor, Kences Towers, No1 Ramakrishna street, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share certificates -Reg.

Ref: Folio Number 7475

I (RATNA KUMARI) Have 2200 shares of Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd vide folio no 7475 certificate no 357477 and distinctive nos from 7071333 to 7073532 these share was miss placed at the time of Travelling at Rajamahendravaram.

Kindly issue the Duplicate share certificates of above folio.

Thanking you sir,

Yours truly

(RATNA KUMARI)

Request letter for issuing Duplicate share certificates.

Ho.

The manager,

Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited Unit: APOLLO HOSPITALS ENTERPRISES LTD,

2nd Floor Kences Towers, No1 Ramakrishna street, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600 017.

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share certificates - Reg.

Ref: Folio Number 10219

HAVE A KUMARI G) Have 6000 shares of Apollo Hospitals Enterprise Ltd vide folio no 10219 certificate no 360222 and distinctive nos from 8256933 to 8252932 these share was miss placed at the time of Travelling at Rajamahendravaram.

Kindly issue the Duplicate share certificates of above folio.

Thanking you sir,

Yours truly

(UTTARA KUMARI G)